Bus

International Coach Service N1381 Gdynia - Poznan - Berlin Go to website

Direction
Gdynia, Bus station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

10 stops

Open route schedule

Gdynia, Bus station

Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02

Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841

Gdansk, Bus Station

Torun, Bus Station

Bydgoszcz, Bus station

Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station

Flughafen Ber

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Gdynia, Bus station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday 20:55
Tuesday 20:55
Wednesday 20:55
Thursday 20:55
Friday 20:55
Saturday 20:55
Sunday 20:55
Route info

Direction: Gdynia, Bus station
Stops: 10
Trip Duration: 10 hour 30 min

Rt I ETEe)

Liepdja
Helsingborg
Skane lan Klaipad:
@
Kabenhawn
Odense
Shipsk Ggnia
Elblag
Koszalin
1beck
i Gi | ziadz
Gorzow
Wielkopalski
. B
Jifsburg Phock
Potsdar &
Palska Warszaw
Zielona Kalisz
Cottbus-—. Gora o
Leipzig - Chasebuz fddzkie
Radom
chland
Sachser Liberack doitasioskie Czestochowa oo o,
Chemnitz \ " @ OpenStreatMap coffibutors

N1381 — Gdynia - Poznan - Berlin BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1381-1912739625-3286996468
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1381-1912739625-3286996468
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1381-1912739625-3286996468

Direction Route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Gdynia, Bus station Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Gdynia, Bus station
10 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Wednesday
S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Thursday
Flughafen Ber
Friday
Poznan, Bus Station Poznan Main Station
Bydgoszcz, Bus station Saturday
Torun, Bus Station Sunday
Gdansk, Bus Station )
Route info
Gdansk, Hala Olivia 1840 and 1841 Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 10

Sopot, PKP Niepodleglosci 01 and 02
Trip Duration: 10 hour 0 min

Gdynia, Bus station

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55

22:55

N1381 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Berlin
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N1381-1912739625-3286996468

